LEVEL FALL 2025 INSTRUCTOR

Description

QUEENS / SUMMARY OFFENCES PROCEDURE
ACT, 1990 S-63.1

MEMO BOOK REFILLS 3 X 5 IN. (EVIDENCE
NOTEBOOKS)

QUEENS PRINTER / COMMUNITY SAFETY
OFFICER INDUCTION MANUAL

QUEENS PRINTER / POLICE ACT 1990

PUBLICATIONS SASKATCHEWAN /
SASKATCHEWAN LAW ENFORCEMENT

PUBLICATIONS SASKATCHEWAN /
MUNICIPAL POLICE DISCIPLINE

MINISTRY OF JUSTICE / CSO POLICY
MANUAL 2021

CSO / CSO POWERPOINT

JEFFERY S ROSNICK, DIANNA McALEER /
COMMUNICATIONS AND REPORT WRITING

THOMAS REUTERS / POCKET CRIMINAL
CODE 2026

KRAWEC. KEVIN

Cat/ISBN/SKU

20057954

LD/PC24

20227371

20227449

20301422

20301446

20379742

20394028

978-1-77462-384-8

978-1-03-821527-7

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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BD/CP/ED

BD//

/3" X 5"/

SW/15/

SW/ 14/

NO//

NO/ /

NO/21/

SW/ /

NO/23/6

PA/ /

Est / Act Erolled
Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Date Printed

10/0

$5.50

$8.85

$14.70

$8.05

$25.00

$2.75

$6.20

$48.70

$123.00

$97.00



