Course List	<u>Term</u>	<u>Campus</u>	Location
	FULL-TIME	PRINCE ALBERT	PRINCE ALBERT CSTORE
PROGRAM			

CSOP - COMMUNITY SAFETY OFFICER PROGRAM

<u>LEVEL</u>	LEVEL FALL 2025 INSTRUCTOR			KRAWEC. KEVIN		Est / Act Erolled 10/0	
Description				<u>Cat/ISBN/SKU</u>	BD/CP/ED	<u>Req/Rec/Opt</u>	New
COURSE:	CSOP COMMU	NITY SAFETY OFFICE	R PROGRAM	COMMENT:			
QUEENS / S ACT, 1990 S		ICES PROCEDURE		20057954	BD / /	Required	\$5.50
MEMO BOC NOTEBOOK	OK REFILLS 3 X 5 (S)	IN. (EVIDENCE		LD/PC24	/ 3" X 5" /	Required	\$8.85
·	INTER / COMMU DUCTION MANU			20227371	SW / 15 /	Required	\$14.70
QUEENS PR	INTER / POLICE	ACT 1990		20227449	SW / 14 /	Required	\$8.05
	PUBLICATIONS SASKATCHEWAN / SASKATCHEWAN LAW ENFORCEMENT		20301422		NO / /	Required	\$25.00
	PUBLICATIONS SASKATCHEWAN / //UNICIPAL POLICE DISCIPLINE		20301446		NO / /	Required	\$2.75
MINISTRY OF JUSTICE / CSO POLICY MANUAL 2021		20379742		NO / 21 /	Required	\$6.20	
CSO / CSO POWERPOINT		20394028		SW / /	Required	\$48.70	
JEFFERY S ROSNICK, DIANNA McALEER / COMMUNICATIONS AND REPORT WRITING		978-1-77462-384-8		NO / 23 / 6	Required	\$123.00	
THOMAS REUTERS / POCKET CRIMINAL CODE 2026				978-1-03-821527-7	PA / /	Required	\$97.00